
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	BEET	STREET	ZINE	2025-07-01	to	2025-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $19.33
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Robbie	Hunsinger txn_0eH8KEo $15.00 $34.33
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Brit txn_4dHXGng $2.00 $36.33
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Eliana	Kleiman txn_kWHOl2V $10.00 $46.33
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Marcus	Beck txn_JxHE0PN $10.00 $56.33
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Erin txn_p5HoleR $10.00 $66.33
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Jess	Draws txn_EyHwM8w $20.00 $86.33
2025-07-24 Donation	from	TBanks txn_BZH02ad $10.00 $96.33
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Riley txn_a8HM5mR $5.00 $101.33
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Katie	Rupe txn_brH7dMl $5.00 $106.33
2025-07-24 Donation	from	izzy	rettke txn_OXH6zEZ $15.00 $121.33
2025-07-24 Donation	from	shellynn txn_xQHd7rz $12.00 $133.33
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Gates txn_QmH9vqO $5.00 $138.33
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Lauren	Purnell txn_wNHAEeL $5.00 $143.33
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Dendê txn_rYHPg26 $20.00 $163.33
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Aaron	Scheiner txn_zVHo8vR $10.00 $173.33
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Seven	Clark txn_BZH02Wd $15.00 $188.33
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Mariah	McCann txn_d7HYQmw $5.00 $193.33
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Johanna	R	Wyss txn_K9HKLWA $10.00 $203.33
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Yadri txn_OXH6zZ2 $15.00 $218.33
2025-07-24 Donation	from	So	Imhoof txn_WBHWbVp $20.00 $238.33
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Liz	Bajjalieh txn_XGH4Rpz $5.00 $243.33
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Elijah-Michelle	Muller txn_MNH5lk4 $15.00 $258.33
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Alec	R	Roseen txn_2zHOyB6 $10.00 $268.33
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Cyril txn_brH7dRM $5.00 $273.33
2025-07-24 Donation	from	siddy	haliburton txn_MNH5lkX $10.00 $283.33
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Hannah	Simmons txn_ZeH9AXm $5.00 $288.33
2025-07-24 Donation	from	christina	gleason txn_mAHZn06 $10.00 $298.33
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Aishwarya	Shettigar txn_LgHRpd6 $10.00 $308.33
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Franklin	Sanders txn_ZeH9Anm $5.00 $313.33
2025-07-24 Donation	from	warren	wagner txn_lZH5Wzz $20.00 $333.33
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Parish txn_K9HKLoA $5.00 $338.33
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Pedro	Lopes txn_AWHVyZL $5.00 $343.33
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Ugochi	Ofoha txn_LgHRpL6 $5.00 $348.33
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Patrick	Lentz txn_R2HV4JW $10.00 $358.33
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Tyler	Henry txn_d7HYQlp $15.00 $373.33
2025-07-28 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/21	to	7/28 txn_d7HYR0w -$24.78 $348.55

WITHDRAWN:	$24.78.	DEPOSITED:	$354.00. $348.55

Beet	Street	Zine	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Beet	Street	Zine's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


